Evaluation Board User Guide
UG-093
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluation Board for the Dual, Continuous Time Sigma-Delta Modulator
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 24
EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION
The AD9267 evaluation board serves two purposes: as an

UG-093 Evaluation Board User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 20 of 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 9.
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Manufacturer Part No. Distributor/Part No.
1 A1 IC, high accuracy ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-3.3
1 A2 IC, high accuracy ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-5
1 A5 IC, high accuracy ADP3339A Analog Devices ADP3339AKCZ-1.8
36 C1, C2, C5, C7, C8, C15,
C16, C20, C21, C26,
C27, C28, C29, C30,
C32, C35, C36, C41,